FV
EX
TR
A
H
IG
H
  V

e. �Modem.
f. � Power supplies.
4. HOW TO ORDER
FV 2211        N      101                  J               602                     E                    F                     G
 FL Family Size
Inch (mm)
2211(5728)
Dielectric
N: NPO
X: X7R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed
by no. of zeros.
And R is in place
of decimal point.
eg.:
R47=0.47pF
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100�=10x100
=10pF
Tolerance
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Rated voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
402= 4000 VDC
502= 5000 VDC
602= 6000 VDC
Packaging
E:
Tape and  Reel,
Embossed Tape
No Code: Bulk
Thiekness
E:
1.60±0.20mm
F:
2.00±0.20mm
G:
2.50±0.20mm
Control Code
G:
RoHS  compliant
FV   EXTRA HIGH  VOLTAGE  CAPACITORS  SERIES
FV   EXTRA H
IG
H
  VO
LTAG
E  CAPACITO
RS  SERIES
5. GENERAL ELECTRICAL DATA
Dielectric NP0 X7R
Size 2211 2211
Rated voltage (WVDC) 6KV 4KV
Capacitance range* 4pF~100pF 100pF~1000pF
Capacitance tolerance
Cap≤5pF:
B (±0.1pF)
C (±0.25pF)5pF<Cap<10pF: C (±0.25pF)
D (±0.5pF)